10

11

12

Points
64

52
40
36
32
30
28
26
25
24
23

22
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Competition Place Date
Coupe du Monde par équipes * Lyon  18.12.16
*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Name
POLAND

RUSSIA
USA
HUNGARY
JAPAN
FRANCE
ITALY
GERMANY
SPAIN
CANADA
IRELAND
KAZAKHSTAN

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

J

-n

F T A

il
Nationality
POL
RUS
USA
HUN
JPN
FRA

GER
ESP

CAN

KAZ
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